Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Molyneaux - (386108) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:12.03
3:14.61
3:16.42
3:24.84
3:25.61
3:35.14
3:39.81
3:44.40
3:45.77
3:47.51
3:50.75
3:54.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:16.42
3:12.03
3:14.61
3:24.84
3:25.61
3:39.81
3:35.14
3:44.40
3:50.75
3:45.77

3:47.51
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
330
321
283
280
244
229
215
211
206
198
188

WA Pts

321
344
330
283
280
229
244
215
198
211

206

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H

N

I

Date

22/09/13
16/03/13
22/03/14
10/03/12
22/01/12
19/03/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
26/06/10
24/04/10
21/11/10
20/03/10

Date

22/03/14
22/09/13
16/03/13
10/03/12
22/01/112
25/06/11
19/03/11
23/01/11
21/11/10
26/06/10
24/04/10

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes November Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Milton Keynes

City of Milton Keynes

Venue

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Milton Keynes
Bletchley

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Milton Keynes

Milton Keynes

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade

Linslade

Club Swam Under

Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade
Linslade

Linslade

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:54.51 188 H 20/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Linslade 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



