## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Molyneaux - (386108) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:12.03	344	F	22/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
3:14.61	330	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
3:16.42	321	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
3:24.84	283	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:25.61	280	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
3:35.14	244	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:39.81	229	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Linslade	3
3:44.40	215		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
3:45.77	211		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Linslade	3
3:47.51	206		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Linslade	2
3:50.75	198	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	2
3:54.51	188	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Linslade	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:16.42	321	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
3:12.03	344	F	22/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
3:14.61	330	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
3:24.84	283	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:25.61	280	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
3:39.81	229	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Linslade	3
3:35.14	244	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
3:44.40	215		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	3
3:50.75	198	F	21/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Linslade	2
3:45.77	211		26/06/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Linslade	3
3:47.51 pyright 2024	206 4		24/04/10	City of Milton Keynes	Milton Keynes	Linslade Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEN

Linslade